
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
7 

84 
8 

97 
24 
21 
11 

727 
5 

66 

Name 
BORGHESI Daniele 
AZZATO Benjamin 
COCCO Christian 
ANGELO Sascha 
KUBLER Telesforo 
POLLERO Monica 
LAUTENSCHLAGER Martina 
GUETG Gaetano 
BURKHARD Jurg 
KUHNI Yves 

Class 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 

Best Tm 
1:58.750 
2:02.249 
2:03.339 
2:03.929 
2:04.809 
2:07.456 
2:08.722 
2:09.890 
2:34.587 
2:38.589 

In 
4 
4 
6 
3 
7 
7 
5 
3 
3 
3 

Diff 

3.499 
4.589 
5.179 
6.059 
8.706 
9.972 

11.140 
35.837 
39.839 

Gap 

3.499 
1.090 
0.590 
0.880 
2.647 
1.266 
1.168 

24.697 
4.002 

Laps 
4 
5 
6 
6 
8 
7 
6 
3 
3 
4 

Club 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/09/2024 15:30:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

10th-11th September 2024 
Session 

BIKE ACTIVITY 5 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:12:39 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/09/2024 15:10 


