



10th-11th September 2024

Sorted on best lap time

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km Session 10/09/2024 15:10 **BIKE ACTIVITY 5** Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:12:39

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In	Diff	Gap	Laps	Club
1	7	BORGHESI Daniele	BIKE	1:58.750	4			4	
2	84	AZZATO Benjamin	BIKE	2:02.249	4	3.499	3.499	5	
3	8	COCCO Christian	BIKE	2:03.339	6	4.589	1.090	6	
4	97	ANGELO Sascha	BIKE	2:03.929	3	5.179	0.590	6	
5	24	KUBLER Telesforo	BIKE	2:04.809	7	6.059	0.880	8	
6	21	POLLERO Monica	BIKE	2:07.456	7	8.706	2.647	7	
7	11	LAUTENSCHLAGER Martina	BIKE	2:08.722	5	9.972	1.266	6	
8	727	GUETG Gaetano	BIKE	2:09.890	3	11.140	1.168	3	
9	5	BURKHARD Jurg	BIKE	2:34.587	3	35.837	24.697	3	
10	66	KUHNI Yves	BIKE	2:38.589	3	39.839	4.002	4	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Printed: 10/09/2024 15:30:49

Race Director

Licensed to: Cronorapino